ONE YEAR GUARANTEE FROM DATE OF INSTALLATION
PAYMENT TERMS :-
1. 50% ON SIGNING OF PO

Sr. No. Description of Material Quantity UOM Unit Cost Amount (RS.)
2. 35% ON COMPLETION OF INSTALLATION OF  MSC
3. 15% ON COMPLETION OF TTP.

Note: GST EXTRA
Total (RS.) 3,95,000.00

Total in Words :   RUPEES THREE LAKH NINETY FIVE THOUSAND AND ZERO  PAISA ONLY